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Etape

1.  BroomWagon - Stemax     8h44'56
1. Lorenzini Piero 2h46'15,8
2. Prada Marco 2h46'17,2

14. Bevilacqua Alessandro 3h12'23,8
(27) Croft Simon 3h22'49,9
(54) Giannini Jean-Charles 3h37'21,1

2.  Pampas     11h02'12   à 2h17'16   1° TEAM M
47. Outtier Sep 3h32'03,0
62. Wellens Robby 3h40'49,0
84. Schodts Jef 3h49'20,2

3.  Rocky Mtn Ducks     11h49'12   à 3h04'16   2° TEAM M
48. Brumbaugh Mike 3h32'30,2

106. Resnick Jeffrey 3h57'55,7
159. Gibson Allen 4h18'46,6

(162) Rowland Charles 4h20'08,2
(228) Blanton Greg 4h46'13,4

4.  Canadian Ducks     12h03'30   à 3h18'34   3° TEAM M
50. Harrold Darren 3h34'45,0

101. Ebbern Tom 3h55'41,0
194. Talbert Michael 4h33'04,0

(203) Jones Darrell 4h37'06,2

5.  TEAM ALPCYCLES 2     12h25'24   à 3h40'28   4° TEAM M
67. Fortnum Joe 3h42'44,7

118. innes greg 4h03'48,7
208. Cole David 4h38'50,8
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6.  TEAM ALPCYCLES 3     12h57'04   à 4h12'08   5° TEAM M
60. Waterhouse Rupert 3h39'42,7

110. Burrows Sean 3h59'43,1
285. Daugherty Mark 5h17'38,5

(292) HARRIS Adrian 5h21'09,1

7.  Kosciusko Cycling Club     13h33'50   à 4h48'54
173. Boyling Sam 4h26'14,7
189. Pfeiffer Lachlan 4h30'37,9
202. Young Andrew 4h36'57,5

(237) Leemen Mark 4h50'44,7
(283) Bastin Fane 5h14'47,2
(296) Vandepitte Matthias 5h25'09,6

8.  Uppsala Massive     13h40'49   à 4h55'53   6° TEAM M
167. Sandin Per 4h21'42,8
213. Lindberg Dan 4h39'32,0
215. David Axelson-Fisk 4h39'34,9

(311) Hjelm Anders 5h38'22,2

9.  Stockholm CK     14h19'29   à 5h34'33   7° TEAM M
172. Söderlind Anders 4h24'36,1
218. Sjöberg Bertil 4h40'22,0
282. calemark claes 5h14'31,1

(288) Åkerman Richard 5h19'16,6
(314) Johnson Olof 5h40'15,1

10.  Pioneer Cycling Club     17h00'36   à 8h15'40   8° TEAM M
307. Moseley Jonathan 5h35'34,1
316. Tottenham Hugh 5h40'50,0
321. young simon 5h44'12,0
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1.  NZ Ravagers     9h36'58   1° TEAM MIX
4. Heaney Alex 2h54'41,9
5. Harvey James 3h00'41,9

64. Perry Georgia 3h41'34,9

2.  Team Schoggiweggli     10h00'19   à 23'21
9. Gomez Gonzalez Sebastian 3h08'34,1

30. Huschenbett Martin 3h23'42,5
37. Valentin Luise 3h28'02,9

(46) Matysiak Martin 3h31'55,4
(112) Lohse Kim-Morgaine 4h01'37,7

3.  TEAM ALPCYCLES 1     11h51'30   à 2h14'32
10. Crisp Simon 3h09'24,2
11. Cheatle Ian 3h10'44,0

(39) Brown Moray 3h28'27,6
(138) Crowley Oliver 4h11'05,4

301. Laverack Natalie 5h31'21,8

4.  Avila multisport     12h23'40   à 2h46'42   2° TEAM MIX
123. BALASSO CATERINA 4h06'28,5
124. White Carolina 4h06'30,0
136. Cali Salvatore 4h10'42,3

(270) Yusuf Husam 5h08'20,2

5.  Up Hill Finland     12h23'51   à 2h46'53   3° TEAM MIX
107. Ahonen Jere 3h58'01,4
142. Patrikainen Laura 4h11'49,0
148. Nyman Kaj 4h14'01,3

(287) Kiijarvi Matti 5h19'02,1

 6.  MUNDOREP-CENTELA     12h41'04   à 3h04'06   4° TEAM  
MIX

78. Cerdas Jaime 3h48'27,7
115. SALAS ESQUIVEL JOSE ANTONI 4h02'10,5
235. Hidalgo Tatiana 4h50'25,8

(276) RODRIGUEZ ELIZONDO LUIS RO 5h13'29,9
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Classement général

1.  BroomWagon - Stemax     8h44'55
1. Lorenzini Piero 2h46'15
2. Prada Marco 2h46'17

14. Bevilacqua Alessandro 3h12'23
(27) Croft Simon 3h22'49
(54) Giannini Jean-Charles 3h37'21

2.  Pampas     11h02'12   à 2h17'17   1° TEAM M
47. Outtier Sep 3h32'03
62. Wellens Robby 3h40'49
84. Schodts Jef 3h49'20

3.  Rocky Mtn Ducks     11h49'11   à 3h04'16   2° TEAM M
48. Brumbaugh Mike 3h32'30

106. Resnick Jeffrey 3h57'55
159. Gibson Allen 4h18'46

(162) Rowland Charles 4h20'08
(228) Blanton Greg 4h46'13

4.  Canadian Ducks     12h03'30   à 3h18'35   3° TEAM M
50. Harrold Darren 3h34'45

101. Ebbern Tom 3h55'41
194. Talbert Michael 4h33'04

(203) Jones Darrell 4h37'06

5.  TEAM ALPCYCLES 2     12h25'22   à 3h40'27   4° TEAM M
67. Fortnum Joe 3h42'44

118. innes greg 4h03'48
208. Cole David 4h38'50

6.  TEAM ALPCYCLES 3     12h57'03   à 4h12'08   5° TEAM M
60. Waterhouse Rupert 3h39'42

110. Burrows Sean 3h59'43
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6.  TEAM ALPCYCLES 3     12h57'03   à 4h12'08   5° TEAM M  (suite)
285. Daugherty Mark 5h17'38

(292) HARRIS Adrian 5h21'09

7.  Kosciusko Cycling Club     13h33'48   à 4h48'53
173. Boyling Sam 4h26'14
189. Pfeiffer Lachlan 4h30'37
202. Young Andrew 4h36'57

(237) Leemen Mark 4h50'44
(283) Bastin Fane 5h14'47
(296) Vandepitte Matthias 5h25'09

8.  Uppsala Massive     13h40'48   à 4h55'53   6° TEAM M
167. Sandin Per 4h21'42
213. Lindberg Dan 4h39'32
215. David Axelson-Fisk 4h39'34

(311) Hjelm Anders 5h38'22

9.  Stockholm CK     14h19'29   à 5h34'34   7° TEAM M
172. Söderlind Anders 4h24'36
218. Sjöberg Bertil 4h40'22
282. calemark claes 5h14'31

(288) Åkerman Richard 5h19'16
(314) Johnson Olof 5h40'15

10.  Pioneer Cycling Club     17h00'36   à 8h15'41   8° TEAM M
307. Moseley Jonathan 5h35'34
316. Tottenham Hugh 5h40'50
321. young simon 5h44'12

1.  NZ Ravagers     9h36'56   1° TEAM MIX
4. Heaney Alex 2h54'41
5. Harvey James 3h00'41

64. Perry Georgia 3h41'34
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2.  Team Schoggiweggli     10h00'18   à 23'22
9. Gomez Gonzalez Sebastian 3h08'34

30. Huschenbett Martin 3h23'42
37. Valentin Luise 3h28'02

(46) Matysiak Martin 3h31'55
(112) Lohse Kim-Morgaine 4h01'37

3.  TEAM ALPCYCLES 1     11h51'29   à 2h14'33
10. Crisp Simon 3h09'24
11. Cheatle Ian 3h10'44

(39) Brown Moray 3h28'27
(138) Crowley Oliver 4h11'05

301. Laverack Natalie 5h31'21

4.  Avila multisport     12h23'40   à 2h46'44   2° TEAM MIX
123. BALASSO CATERINA 4h06'28
124. White Carolina 4h06'30
136. Cali Salvatore 4h10'42

(270) Yusuf Husam 5h08'20

5.  Up Hill Finland     12h23'51   à 2h46'55   3° TEAM MIX
107. Ahonen Jere 3h58'01
142. Patrikainen Laura 4h11'49
148. Nyman Kaj 4h14'01

(287) Kiijarvi Matti 5h19'02

 6.  MUNDOREP-CENTELA     12h41'02   à 3h04'06   4° TEAM  
MIX

78. Cerdas Jaime 3h48'27
115. SALAS ESQUIVEL JOSE ANTONI 4h02'10
235. Hidalgo Tatiana 4h50'25

(276) RODRIGUEZ ELIZONDO LUIS RO 5h13'29


